

Confirmation Statement

Company Name: MARGARITA PLAZA MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Company Number: NI040850

XC41V89E

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 22/05/2023

Company Name: MARGARITA PLAZA MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Company Number: NI040850

Confirmation 17/05/2023

Statement date:

Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 84

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 84

Prescribed particulars

ALL SHARES IN THE COMPANY SHALL CONFER THE RIGHT TO RECEIVE NOTICE
OF AND TO ATTEND AND ADDRESS GENERAL MEETINGS OF THE COMPANY ALL
SUBSCRIBERS SHARES SHALL CONFER THE RIGHT TO VOTE AT GENERAL MEETINGS OF
THE COMPANY ALL SHARES IN THE COMPANY SHALL CONFER THE RIGHT TO VOTE ON
ANY EXTRAORDINARY RESOLUTION ALL SHARES IN THE COMPANY SHALL CONFER THE
RIGHT TO VOTE ON ANY RESOLUTION AT ANY MEETING OF THE COMPANY CONCERNING,
CONSEQUENT ON, OR IN THE COURSE OF ANY WINDING UP OR DISSOLUTION OR
CONCERNING THE AMALGAMATIONOR RE-STRUCTURING OF THE COMPANY

Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 84

Total aggregate nominal value: **84**

Total aggregate amount **0**

unpaid:

Confirmation Statement

NI040850

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

Authorisation

Authenticated This form was authorised by one of the Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Judicial Factor	Receiver and Manager, C	CIC Manager,

NI040850

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: